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FEB 20230009495 0168459FOLDS, TARGIE 02/28/23 02/28/23 08 02/28/23P 10-067164 3,333.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572180 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Reimburse 3,333.3308 02/28/23

Total Check Number...067164 3,333.33 0.003,333.33

FEB 20230008345 0168461JASPER CO. FAMILY CONNECTION 02/28/23 02/28/23 08 02/28/23P 10-067165 708.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572179 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Appropriatio 708.3308 02/28/23

Total Check Number...067165 708.33 0.00708.33

FEB 20230008397 0168460WILDFIRE INDUSTRIES, INC 02/28/23 02/28/23 08 02/28/23P 10-067166 3,600.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 3,600.0008 02/28/23

Total Check Number...067166 3,600.00 0.003,600.00

E085910010064 0168462AG-PRO, LLC 12/13/22 03/03/23 06 03/03/23P 10-067167 165.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00054-540000 Roads And Bridges Capital Outlay 165.2006 03/01/23

Total Check Number...067167 165.20 0.00165.20

160610009564 0168482ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/13/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067168 74.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 74.5808 03/02/23

160540009564 0168483ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/10/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067168 42.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 42.4508 03/02/23

160510009564 0168484ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/10/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067168 218.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 218.5808 03/02/23

160320009564 0168485ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/08/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067168 2,092.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,092.2808 03/02/23

160760009564 0168486ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/15/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067168 992.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 992.4508 03/02/23

160990009564 0168487ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/20/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067168 47.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 47.5008 03/02/23

161020009564 0168488ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/20/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067168 191.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 191.5008 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067168 3,659.34 0.003,659.34

000104800009571 0168492APC SIGN COMPANY 02/13/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067169 388.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 388.0808 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067169 388.08 0.00388.08
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MARCH 20230011373 0168523ASSURED BENEFIT ADMINISTRATORS 03/03/23 03/03/23 09 03/03/23P 10-067170 66,330.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 35.0009 03/03/23
100-700-07410-00051-512100 Planning/zoning Insurance- Co Portion 1,590.0009 03/03/23
100-600-06200-00051-512100 Senior Center Insurance- Co Portion 1,480.0009 03/03/23
100-600-06100-00051-512100 Recreation Insurance- Co Portion 1,060.0009 03/03/23
100-400-04200-00051-512100 Roads And Bridges Insurance- Co Portion 14,790.0009 03/03/23
100-300-03900-00051-512100 Animal Control Insurance- Co Portion 1,060.0009 03/03/23
100-300-03550-00051-512100 Fire Rescue Insurance- Co Portion 4,550.0009 03/03/23
100-300-03360-00051-512100 Courthouse Security Insurance- Co Portion 1,060.0009 03/03/23
100-300-03326-00051-512100 Jail Insurance- Co Portion 6,885.0009 03/03/23
100-300-03300-00051-512100 Sheriff Insurance- Co Portion 13,720.0009 03/03/23
100-200-02450-00051-512100 Probate Court Insurance- Co Portion 1,060.0009 03/03/23
100-200-02400-00051-512100 Magistrate Court Insurance- Co Portion 530.0009 03/03/23
100-200-02200-00051-512100 District Attorney Insurance- Co Portion 530.0009 03/03/23
100-200-02150-00051-512100 Superior Court Insurance- Co Portion 3,350.0009 03/03/23
100-100-01550-00051-512100 Tax Assessor Insurance- Co Portion 2,640.0009 03/03/23
100-100-01545-00051-512100 Tax Commissioner Insurance- Co Portion 2,540.0009 03/03/23
100-100-01540-00051-512100 Human Resources Insurance- Co Portion 950.0009 03/03/23
100-100-01510-00051-512100 Financial Administration Insurance- Co Portion 2,535.0009 03/03/23
100-100-01401-00051-512100 Registrar Insurance- Co Portion 530.0009 03/03/23
100-100-01300-00051-512100 Executive Insurance- Co Portion 2,005.0009 03/03/23
100-100-01110-00051-512100 Board Of Commissioners Insurance- Co Portion 3,430.0009 03/03/23

Total Check Number...067170 66,330.00 0.0066,330.00

12673367090011112 0168463AT&T 02/11/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067171 967.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-523200 Gov't Buildings Communication (t/c/p) 967.9708 03/01/23

Total Check Number...067171 967.97 0.00967.97

75454567060011112 0168490AT&T 02/07/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23PS 10-067172 762.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 762.1708 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067172 762.17 0.00762.17

57680567090011112 0168491AT&T 02/07/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23PS 10-067173 736.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 736.8508 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067173 736.85 0.00736.85

MARCH 20230007200 0168519AZALEA REGIONAL LIBRARY 03/02/23 03/03/23 09 03/03/23P 10-067174 8,105.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572100 Other Sources/(uses) Azalea Regional Library 8,105.0009 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067174 8,105.00 0.008,105.00

349829A0009560 0168489BATTERY WAREHOUSE 02/15/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067175 225.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 225.3408 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067175 225.34 0.00225.34

23-0390010558 0168498BEAR CREEK REPORTING 02/13/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067176 200.00 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 200.0008 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067176 200.00 0.00200.00

JASPER COUNTY- INCINERATOR USAGE0011499 0168511BUTTS CO. ANIMAL CONTROL 01/20/23 03/03/23 09 03/03/23P 10-067177 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531240 Animal Control Natural - Propane Gas 100.0009 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067177 100.00 0.00100.00

CONFERENCE REIM0005352 0168494CAROLE E. NORRIS 02/22/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067178 550.52 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01401-00052-523700 Registrar Education And Training 550.5208 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067178 550.52 0.00550.52

242632024080010383 0168473COCA-COLA BOTTLING COMPANY 02/16/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067179 1,178.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 1,178.0008 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067179 1,178.00 0.001,178.00

5975840011378 0168505COMPANION LIFE INSURANCE 02/17/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067180 1,550.39 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00051-512150 Planning/zoning Life Insurance 58.0008 03/02/23
100-600-06200-00051-512150 Senior Center Life Insurance 51.3008 03/02/23
100-600-06100-00051-512150 Recreation Life Insurance 10.1008 03/02/23
100-400-04200-00051-512150 Roads And Bridges Life Insurance 279.9008 03/02/23
100-300-03900-00051-512150 Animal Control Life Insurance 33.0008 03/02/23
100-300-03550-00051-512150 Fire Rescue Life Insurance 32.6008 03/02/23
100-300-03326-00051-512150 Jail Life Insurance 247.4008 03/02/23
100-300-03300-00051-512150 Sheriff Life Insurance 179.4808 03/02/23
100-200-02450-00051-512150 Probate Court Life Insurance 92.4508 03/02/23
100-200-02400-00051-512150 Magistrate Court Life Insurance 237.9108 03/02/23
100-200-02150-00051-512150 Superior Court Life Insurance 3.4008 03/02/23
100-100-01545-00051-512150 Tax Commissioner Life Insurance 40.1008 03/02/23
100-100-01300-00051-512150 Executive Life Insurance 42.8008 03/02/23
100-100-01110-00051-512150 Board Of Commissioners Life Insurance 241.9508 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067180 1,550.39 0.001,550.39

94970010528 0168481CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 02/17/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067181 2,974.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,974.8008 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067181 2,974.80 0.002,974.80

MARCH 20230003499 0168516ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 03/02/23 03/03/23 09 03/03/23P 10-067182 8,959.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611300 Component Units Economic Development Authority 8,959.4209 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067182 8,959.42 0.008,959.42

13938140011376 0168503EQUITABLE FINANCIAL LIFE INS 02/13/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067183 3,892.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013120 Payroll Deductions Payable Guardian Dental & Life Ins Wh 3,459.6908 03/02/23
100-700-07410-00051-512150 Planning/zoning Life Insurance 16.6008 03/02/23
100-600-06200-00051-512150 Senior Center Life Insurance 8.3008 03/02/23
100-600-06100-00051-512150 Recreation Life Insurance 8.3008 03/02/23
100-400-04200-00051-512150 Roads And Bridges Life Insurance 81.5508 03/02/23
100-300-03900-00051-512150 Animal Control Life Insurance 20.7508 03/02/23
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100-300-03700-00051-512150 Coroner Life Insurance 2.7008 03/02/23
100-300-03550-00051-512150 Fire Rescue Life Insurance 35.9008 03/02/23
100-300-03360-00051-512150 Courthouse Security Life Insurance 8.3008 03/02/23
100-300-03326-00051-512150 Jail Life Insurance 41.5008 03/02/23
100-300-03300-00051-512150 Sheriff Life Insurance 89.8508 03/02/23
100-200-02450-00051-512150 Probate Court Life Insurance 12.4508 03/02/23
100-200-02400-00051-512150 Magistrate Court Life Insurance 6.8508 03/02/23
100-200-02200-00051-512150 District Attorney Life Insurance 4.1508 03/02/23
100-200-02150-00051-512150 Superior Court Life Insurance 20.7508 03/02/23
100-100-01550-00051-512150 Tax Assessor Life Insurance 12.4508 03/02/23
100-100-01545-00051-512150 Tax Commissioner Life Insurance 16.6008 03/02/23
100-100-01540-00051-512150 Human Resources Life Insurance 4.1508 03/02/23
100-100-01510-00051-512150 Financial Administration Life Insurance 12.4508 03/02/23
100-100-01401-00051-512150 Registrar Life Insurance 4.1508 03/02/23
100-100-01300-00051-512150 Executive Life Insurance 8.3008 03/02/23
100-100-01110-00051-512150 Board Of Commissioners Life Insurance 17.2308 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067183 3,892.97 0.003,892.97

LICENSE # 33904860008400 0168512GEORGIA DEPT OF AGRICULTURE 03/02/23 03/03/23 09 03/03/23P 10-067184 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-523600 Animal Control Dues & Fees 200.0009 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067184 200.00 0.00200.00

APRIL 2023 INSTALLMENT0008746 0168471GEORGIA PUBLIC DEFENDERS S C 02/15/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067185 4,312.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 4,312.0008 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067185 4,312.00 0.004,312.00

022315850010390 0168470HASTY AWARDS 02/20/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067186 462.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531350 Recreation Basketball Supplies 462.1408 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067186 462.14 0.00462.14

CONFERENCE REIM0009251 0168495HAYES, ROBERT 02/22/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067187 561.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01401-00052-523700 Registrar Education And Training 561.0008 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067187 561.00 0.00561.00

8439249310011377 0168504HUMANA EMPL HLTH GA 02/19/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067188 998.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013045 Payroll Deductions Payable Employee Vision 998.0508 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067188 998.05 0.00998.05

MARCH 20230001510 0168514JASPER CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 03/02/23 03/03/23 09 03/03/23P 10-067189 3,666.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572190 Other Sources/(uses) Chamber Of Commerce 3,666.6709 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067189 3,666.67 0.003,666.67

MARCH 20230003600 0168517JASPER COUNTY HEALTH DEPT 03/02/23 03/03/23 09 03/03/23P 10-067190 5,946.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611200 Component Units Jasper County Health Dept. 5,946.7509 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067190 5,946.75 0.005,946.75
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1259850003700 0168472JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 02/16/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067191 59.49 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531710 Recreation Office Supplies 59.4908 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067191 59.49 0.0059.49

P&Z POSTAGE0003705 0168497JASPER COUNTY PETTY CASH 02/23/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067192 8.13 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-523210 Planning/zoning Postage 8.1308 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067192 8.13 0.008.13

1.24.23 FAMILY TREATMENT COURT0009320 0168464MCCURLEY, SANDY 01/24/23 03/03/23 07 03/03/23P 10-067193 25.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02600-00052-521320 Juvenile Court Court Reporters 25.0007 03/02/23

1.18.23 COURT REPORTERS0009320 0168465MCCURLEY, SANDY 01/18/23 03/03/23 07 03/03/23P 10-067193 235.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02600-00052-521320 Juvenile Court Court Reporters 235.3707 03/02/23

1.10.23 FAMILY TREATMENT COURT0009320 0168466MCCURLEY, SANDY 01/10/23 03/03/23 07 03/03/23P 10-067193 25.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02600-00052-521320 Juvenile Court Court Reporters 25.0007 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067193 285.37 0.00285.37

4361490004898 0168500MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/21/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067194 17.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-522210 Animal Control Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 17.9508 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067194 17.95 0.0017.95

CONFERENCE REIM0009840 0168493NOTESTONE, MICHAEL L 02/22/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067195 206.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01401-00052-523700 Registrar Education And Training 206.5008 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067195 206.50 0.00206.50

MARCH 20230005700 0168518OCMULGEE JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 03/02/23 03/03/23 09 03/03/23P 10-067196 5,127.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572220 Courts, Other Costs Ocmulgee Judicial Circuit 5,127.1709 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067196 5,127.17 0.005,127.17

MARCH 20230009999 0168520OCMULGEE JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 03/02/23 03/03/23 09 03/03/23P 10-067197 488.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-523640 District Attorney Da's Supply Supplement 488.1709 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067197 488.17 0.00488.17

4594*487824.10005391 0168480OCONEE RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES 02/13/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067198 146.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 146.0008 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067198 146.00 0.00146.00

2909783990010010024 0168476ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 02/06/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067199 37.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 37.1708 03/02/23

2909806630010010024 0168477ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 02/06/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067199 58.23 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 58.2308 03/02/23
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2886856530010010024 0168478ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 02/02/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067199 5.73 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 5.7308 03/02/23

2885145850010010024 0168479ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 02/02/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067199 122.53 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 122.5308 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067199 223.66 0.00223.66

FEBRUARY 20230011207 0168469PRIME PEST SOLUTIONS, INC 02/01/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067200 305.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 305.0008 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067200 305.00 0.00305.00

MARCH 20230006000 0168515PUTNAM/JASPER SUPPORT SERVICES 03/02/23 03/03/23 09 03/03/23P 10-067201 480.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572080 Other Sources/(uses) Putnam/jasper Co Support Servi 480.0009 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067201 480.00 0.00480.00

1069608760003086 0168496RICOH USA, INC 02/14/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067202 143.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522320 Tax Commissioner Copier Lease 143.4608 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067202 143.46 0.00143.46

MARCH 20230009860 0168513SOUTHERN BENEFIT CONSULTANTS 03/02/23 03/03/23 09 03/03/23P 10-067203 1,935.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00051-512100 Sheriff Insurance- Co Portion 330.1509 03/02/23
100-200-02400-00051-512100 Magistrate Court Insurance- Co Portion 599.9009 03/02/23
100-100-01110-00051-512100 Board Of Commissioners Insurance- Co Portion 1,005.6109 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067203 1,935.66 0.001,935.66

433383-10009416 0168475SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 02/17/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067204 36.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 36.1008 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067204 36.10 0.0036.10

5320125380011274 0168508SUMMIT FIRE & SECURITY LLC 02/22/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067205 222.15 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 222.1508 03/02/23

5320125410011274 0168509SUMMIT FIRE & SECURITY LLC 02/22/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067205 43.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 43.5008 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067205 265.65 0.00265.65

4224860008702 0168499TOWN N COUNTRY 02/07/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067206 69.61 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 69.6108 03/02/23

4230870008702 0168502TOWN N COUNTRY 02/15/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067206 102.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 102.3708 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067206 171.98 0.00171.98
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25049236450011379 0168506TRANSAMERICA EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 02/28/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067207 4,755.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013255 Payroll Deductions Payable Transamerica Pre Tax 1,995.0008 03/02/23
100-012-01213-00012-013245 Payroll Deductions Payable Transamerica Post Tax 2,760.6008 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067207 4,755.60 0.004,755.60

020-1410970011284 0168510TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 03/01/23 03/03/23 09 03/03/23P 10-067208 275.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 275.0009 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067208 275.00 0.00275.00

INV48379960009562 0168507WAGEWORKS 02/23/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067209 120.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 120.0008 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067209 120.00 0.00120.00

0049974-4122-70011290 0168467WASTE MANAGEMENT 01/17/23 03/03/23 07 03/03/23P 10-067210 92.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-521000 Animal Control Contracted Services 92.8707 03/02/23

0053816-4122-30011290 0168468WASTE MANAGEMENT 02/16/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067210 176.36 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 176.3608 03/02/23

0053817-4122-10011290 0168474WASTE MANAGEMENT 02/16/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067210 289.62 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521000 Jail Contracted Services 289.6208 03/02/23

0053657-4122-10011290 0168522WASTE MANAGEMENT 02/16/23 03/03/23 08 03/03/23P 10-067210 92.36 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-521000 Animal Control Contracted Services 92.3608 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067210 651.21 0.00651.21

MARCH 20230000911 0168521911 JOINT AUTHORITY 03/02/23 03/03/23 09 03/03/23P 10-067211 42,597.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611400 Component Units E911 Joint County Authority 42,597.5809 03/02/23

Total Check Number...067211 42,597.58 0.0042,597.58

182,834.00Grand Total 0.00182,834.00

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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Field Value Selected Condition

1:     Check Number 067164-067211

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date ALL

Field Value Selected Direction Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

Field Value Selected

1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.24

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt

Report Summary
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